
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday February 20 Culleoka Away 4:30
Thursday February 22 Spring Hill Home 4:30
Tuesday February 27 Agathos Home 4:30
Thursday February 29 Richland Home 4:30

Friday March 1 E. A. Cox Away 4:30
Monday March 4 Battle Creek Away 4:30
Thursday March 7 Spring Hill Away 4:30

Friday March 8 Culleoka Home 4:30
Monday March 11 Agathos Home 4:30
Thursday March 14 East Hickman Away 4:30

Friday March 15 Zion Away 4:30
Monday March 18 Battle Creek Home 4:30
Friday March 22 End of Season Tournament Home

Saturday March 23 End of Season Tournament Home
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